
PAGE 1 OF 3� 0215 PH-3862

π  H-3862
30 GALLON  
AIR COMPRESSOR

1-800-295-5510
uline.com

  

OT

U
A

FFO

29 24
25

35
23

28
32

45
37

36

46
48

24

30

33
34

31

14 13 12

11
10

17

18
19
20

21 22
16 26

16
15

9

8

7
44

47

2

5 1

45

27
39

38

3

42

41

43

6

40

4



PAGE 2 OF 3� 0215 PH-3862

π  H-3862
30 GALLON  
AIR COMPRESSOR

1-800-295-5510
uline.com

# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 Tank 1 ----------- AR059400CG

2 Drain Valve 1 ----------- D-1403

3 Wheel 2 H-3862WHEELS WA005400AV

4 Axle Bolt 2 ----------- ST084700AV

5 Handle Screw 2 ----------- ST073273AV

6 Handle 1 ----------- HL029400AV

7 Regulator 1 H-3862-RGLTR RE300000AJ

8 1/4" Nipple 1 ----------- HF002401AV

9 150 PSI ASME Safety Valve 1 ----------- V-215105AV

10 Power Cord 1 ----------- EC012601AV

11 Strain Relief 1 ----------- CW209500AV

12 Strain Relief Screw 1 ----------- ST209800AV

13 Pressure Switch 1 H-3862SWITCH CW209000AV

14 Unloader 1 ----------- CW210001AV

15 Reducer 1 ----------- ST071407AV

16 Gauge 2 H-3862-GAUGE GA016300AV

17 Exhaust Tube 1 ----------- VT046800AP

18 Compression Nut 1 ----------- ST033001AV

19 Ferrule 1 ----------- ST085200AV

20 Check Valve 1 H-3862CHKVLV CV221502AJ

21 Push-In Fitting 1 ----------- ST081301AV

22 Unloader Tube 1 ----------- ST117802AV

23 Plastic Screw 1 ----------- ST058502AV

24 #10 – 24 x 5/8" Self-Tapping Screw 3 ----------- ST073269AV

25 Self-Tapping Screw 1 ----------- ST073269AV

26 Motor Cord 1 ----------- EC012800AV

27 Rubber Foot 2 ----------- ST162601AV

28 Belt Guard (Front) 1 ----------- BG222200AV

29 Belt Guard (Back) 1 ----------- BG222300AV

30 Belt 1 ----------- BT013000AV

31 Flywheel 1 ----------- PU015901SJ

32 3/8" – 16 x 3/4 Setscrew 1 ----------- ST026200AV

33 3/16 Inch Key 1 ----------- KE000900AV

34 Pulley 1 ----------- PU015200AV

35 1/4" – 20 x 1/2" Square Head Setscrew 1 ----------- ST012200AV

36 Key 1 ----------- KE000903AV

37      Electric Motor 1 ----------- MC015502SJ

38 Nut 2 ----------- ST033500AV



PAGE 3 OF 3� 0215 PH-3862

π  H-3862
30 GALLON  
AIR COMPRESSOR

1-800-295-5510
uline.com

# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

39 Washer 2 ----------- ST070930AV

40 Compression Connector Assembly 1 ----------- ST018300

41 Pump 1 ----------- VT480000AV

42 Tapping Screw 4 ----------- ST073275AV

43 Filter 1 ----------- WL026100AV

44 1/4" Nipple 1 ----------- ST070307AV

45 5/16" x 18 Spinlock Nut 6 ----------- ST146001AV

46 5/16" x 18 Washer 4 ----------- ST011200AV

47 1/2" – 14 x 1/4" Reducer 1 ----------- ST071428AV

48 5/16" – 18 x 5/8" Cap Screw 4 ----------- ST070692AV

Warning Label (Not Shown) 1 ----------- DK711200AV

Inspection Port Reducer (Not Shown) 1 ----------- PG150006AV

Inspection Port O-Ring (Not Shown) 1 ----------- ST070191AV

Inspection Port Reducer 1-1/2" (Not Shown) 1 ----------- PG150008AV

π  CHICAGO • ATLANTA • DALLAS • LOS ANGELES • MINNEAPOLIS • NYC/PHILA • SEATTLE • MEXICO • CANADA


